Home » Epson » EPSON F1070 Series Standard Edition Printer User Guide
SureColor F1070
Sales Reference Guide
EPSON F1070 Series Standard Edition Printer User Guide
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

See limited warranty or service plan for details.
Specifications
Weight, Dimensions and Ordering Information
SureColor F1070 Printers Include
10” x 12” Small Platen
Small Garment Grip Pad + Grip Pad Tool
Full Set of Inks + Extra White Ink Pack (6 x 250mL Packs)
Maintenance Liquid (250 mL Pack)
1-Year Epson Preferred Limited Warranty
Ordering Information
Part # Description
Printer SCF1070SE SureColor F1070 Hybrid Print System
Consumables
T55A120 UltraChrome DG2 Black (250 mL)
T55A220 UltraChrome DG2 Cyan (250 mL)
T55A320 UltraChrome DG2 Magenta (250 mL)
T55A420 UltraChrome DG2 Yellow (250 mL)
T55AA20 UltraChrome DG2 White (250 mL)
C13T55AB20 Maintenance Liquid Pack (250 mL)
C13T55G900 Cleaning Liquid Pack (250 mL)
C13T43R300 Pretreat Liquid Concentrate (5 L)
C13S400215 Maintenance Box